
MEN 181.0 RESULTS

Men 181.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Evan Cantu Maize south high school 181.0 290.0 10

2 Jonathan Wright Conway Springs High School 174.0 265.0 8

3 Logan Warren Conway Springs High School 174.6 230.0 6

4 Seth Strange Neodesha High School 174.2 215.0 4

5 Corbin Molina Goddard High School 179.8 215.0 2

6 Izaac  Heeb Maize south high school 181.0 205.0 1

7 Zane  Zoglmann Conway Springs High School 175.0 200.0 0

8 Brandon Parker Douglass Bulldogs 180.0 175.0 0

Men 181.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Evan Cantu Maize south high school 181.0 500.0 10

2 Jonathan Wright Conway Springs High School 174.0 365.0 8

3 Logan Warren Conway Springs High School 174.6 340.0 6

4 Izaac  Heeb Maize south high school 181.0 325.0 4

5 Brandon Parker Douglass Bulldogs 180.0 300.0 2

6 Corbin Molina Goddard High School 179.8 295.0 1

7 Zane  Zoglmann Conway Springs High School 175.0 270.0 0

8 Seth Strange Neodesha High School 174.2 0 0

Men 181.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Evan Cantu Maize south high school 181.0 320.0 10

2 Logan Warren Conway Springs High School 174.6 265.0 8



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

3 Jonathan Wright Conway Springs High School 174.0 250.0 6

4 Seth Strange Neodesha High School 174.2 230.0 4

5 Zane  Zoglmann Conway Springs High School 175.0 215.0 0

6 Brandon Parker Douglass Bulldogs 180.0 205.0 2

7 Izaac  Heeb Maize south high school 181.0 200.0 1

8 Corbin Molina Goddard High School 179.8 185.0 0

Men 181.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Evan Cantu Maize south high school 181.0 1110.0 0

2 Jonathan Wright Conway Springs High School 174.0 880.0 0

3 Logan Warren Conway Springs High School 174.6 835.0 0

4 Seth Strange Neodesha High School 174.2 445.0 0

5 Izaac  Heeb Maize south high school 181.0 730.0 0

6 Brandon Parker Douglass Bulldogs 180.0 680.0 0

7 Corbin Molina Goddard High School 179.8 695.0 0

8 Zane  Zoglmann Conway Springs High School 175.0 685.0 0


